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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Michael Bergquist 81 82 163

Bryce Francois 80 79 159

Nick Fraley 98 83 181

Taylor Dryden 86 89 175

Parker Snow 83 85 168

330 329 665

Cheyenne East

Quintin Pope 75 74 149

Stephen Grandpre 81 76 157

Cody Seavers 86 84 170

Logan Harrison 93 84 177

Alex Cole 90 80 170

332 314 646

Cheyenne South

Theron Price 97 90 187

Shade Frank 119 109 228

Devon Martinez 103 99 202

Logan Connor 111 103 214

Scott Jackson 107 115 222

418 401 819

Laramie

John Murdock IV 75 78 153

Robbie Harding 89 89

Slade Sheaffer 91 89 180

Dillon Arp 90 90

Marcus Supto 92 92 184

345 167 512

Natrona

Chandler Meebooer 77 79 156

Matt Cross 85 81 166

Joe Sirokman 97 82 179

Ryan Ellis 91 93 184

Codey Lewis 80 94 174

333 335 668

Kelly Walsh

Austin Hinchey 75 73 148

Michael Layton 85 79 164

Corban Hill 82 88 170

Matt Schierman 84 85 169

Ryan Lamb 86 99 185

326 325 651

Gillette

Table 5

Boys Individuals Score School
Austin Hinchey 148 Kelly Walsh

Quintin Pope 149 Cheyenne East

Danny Davis 152 Gillette

John Murdock IV 153 Laramie

Chandler Meebooer 156 Natrona

Stephen Grandpre 157 Cheyenne East

Bryce Francois 159 Cheyenne Central

Michael Bergquist 163 Cheyenne Central

Michael Layton 164 Kelly Walsh

Matt Cross 166 Natrona

Jack Mavarakis 167 Sheridan

Parker Snow 168 Cheyenne Central

Matt Schierman 169 Kelly Walsh

Cody Seavers 170 Cheyenne East

Alex Cole 170 Cheyenne East

Corban Hill 170 Kelly Walsh

Forest DeBolt 172 Sheridan

Alex King 173 Gillette

Eli Voigt 174 Gillette

Codey Lewis 174 Natrona

Taylor Dryden 175 Cheyenne Central

Ben Wollenzien 176 Sheridan

Logan Harrison 177 Cheyenne East

Cody Eastman 178 Gillette

Joe Sirokman 179 Natrona

Corbin Eastman 180 Gillette

Slade Sheaffer 180 Laramie

Nick Fraley 181 Cheyenne Central

Marcus Supto 184 Laramie

Ryan Ellis 184 Natrona

Ryan Lamb 185 Kelly Walsh

Alex Williams 186 Sheridan

Theron Price 187 Cheyenne South

Kelby Liggett 194 Sheridan

Devon Martinez 202 Cheyenne South

Logan Connor 214 Cheyenne South

Scott Jackson 222 Cheyenne South

Shade Frank 228 Cheyenne South

Robbie Harding Laramie

Dillon Arp Laramie
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Danny Davis 78 74 152

Alex King 89 84 173

Corbin Eastman 88 92 180

Eli Voigt 87 87 174

Cody Eastman 88 90 178

341 335 676

Sheridan

Jack Mavarakis 85 82 167

Ben Wollenzien 87 89 176

Forest DeBolt 87 85 172

Alex Williams 93 93 186

Kelby Liggett 93 101 194

352 349 701
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School Day 1 Day 2 Total Score SchoolBoys Individuals

Table 7
Boys Team Score

Cheyenne East 646

Kelly Walsh 651

Cheyenne Central 665

Natrona 668

Gillette 676

Sheridan 701

Cheyenne South 819

Laramie
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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Jordan Hardsocg 116 96 212

Kayleigh Skolnick 124 112 236

0

0

0

0 0 0

Cheyenne East

Blake Marquardt 92 90 182

Kari Hartman 98 91 189

Bailey Milinar 121 115 236

Madison Paintner 109 105 214

Bailey Nowak 106 99 205

296 280 576

Cheyenne South

Kristen Day 94 97 191

Toni Martinez 114 140 254

0

0

0

0 0 0

Sheridan

Hillary Lindell 100 88 188

0

0

0

0

Kelly Walsh

Amanda Hinchey 92 82 174

Bailee Watt 87 88 175

Taylor Popilek 105 98 203

199 199 398

199 199 398

284 268 552

Laramie

Katie Kuhn 106 95 201

Jacquie Perdue 109 93 202

Katelyn Barber 102 96 198

Ali Stark 100 105 205

Brandie Mullen 114 109 223

308 284 592

Natrona

Cecilia Laughon 89 82 171

Eryn Ellis 84 93 177

Erin Scholtz 107 199 306

Caitlyn Skavdahl 85 87 172

Kylie Graney 93 88 181

258 257 515

Gillette

Haley Shackleford 76 81 157

Ashlyn Pearson 81 86 167

Jandy Shackleford 86 87 173

Julie Seamons 104 93 197

Katie Wilson 95 93 188

243 254 497

0

0

Table 7
Girls Team Score

Gillette 497

Natrona 515

Kelly Walsh 552

Cheyenne East 576

Laramie 592

Table 2
Girls Individuals Score School
Ashlyn Pearson 157 Gillette

Jandy Shackleford 167 Gillette

Cecilia Laughon 171 Natrona

Caitlyn Skavdahl 172 Natrona

Amanda Hinchey 174 Kelly Walsh

Bailee Watt 175 Kelly Walsh

Eryn Ellis 177 Natrona

Kylie Graney 181 Natrona

Blake Marquardt 182 Cheyenne East

Katie Wilson 188 Gillette

Hillary Lindell 188 Sheridan

Kari Hartman 189 Cheyenne East

Julie Seamons 197 Gillette

Katelyn Barber 198 Laramie

Katie Kuhn 201 Laramie

Jacquie Perdue 202 Laramie

Taylor Popilek 203 Kelly Walsh

Bailey Nowak 205 Cheyenne East

Ali Stark 205 Laramie

Jordan Hardsocg 212 Cheyenne Central

Madison Paintner 214 Cheyenne East

Brandie Mullen 223 Laramie

Kayleigh Skolnick 236 Cheyenne Central

Bailey Milinar 236 Cheyenne East

Kristen Day 236 Cheyenne South

Toni Martinez 254 Cheyenne South

Haley Shackleford 254 Gillette

Erin Scholtz 306 Natrona
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